

**TS- 199/22**  
**Regd.- 176/22**

03  
**20.02.23**

Today is fixed for D.C.F of Rs. 470/- .  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff files Deficit Court fees amounting to Rs.  
470/-

Seen the report of the Bench Clerk.  
D.C.F. has been paid by the plaintiff is sufficient.  
To 24.04.23 for SR/AD.  
Issue summons accordingly.  
PR in the meantime.

Sd/  
ACJM cum CJSD  
WB00823