

TS- 199/22
Regd.- 176/22

11
12.12.24

Today is fixed for admission, discovery & inspection and cost of Rs. 300/-.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant is present by filing hazira.
No cost has been paid.
To 27.02.25 for framing of issue and cost of Rs. 300/-.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip