

TS- 199/22
Regd. - 176/22

18
11.03.26

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW – 1.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the sole defendant is present by filing hazira.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **03.06.26** for **further evidence of PW – 1.**

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip